QUAKER CITY STRING BAND
GOOD & WELFARE TICKET

2024 FOOTBALL SWEEPSTAKES
WEEK # 4 WINNERS

Highest Three Team Total
Ticket # Winner

2428 Susie Kohout

Second Highest Three Team Total
Ticket # Winner
3700 Patty Hearty

Third Highest Three Team Total
Ticket # Winner
493 EJ Broomall

Seller
Kyle Rothwein

Seller
Murray Comic Club

Seller
Pete Broomall

Teams

Baltimore Ravens
Detroit Lions
Washington Football

Teams

Cincinnati Bengals
Detroit Lions
Washington Football

Teams

Detroit Lions

Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Washington Football

35
42
42

34
42
42

42
33
42

Lowest Three Team Total — 3-way tie (Lowest and 2" Lowest Prizes combined and split)

Ticket # Winner

339 Joe Bamberski Jr
Ticket # Winner

824 Mike LaMania
Ticket # Winner

934 Brian Eisenhower

Seller
Joe Bamberski Jr.

Seller
Harry Brown Jr.

Seller
Brian Eisenhower

Teams

Buffalo Bills

Los Angeles Chargers
New York Jets

Teams

Denver Broncos

Los Angeles Chargers
New York Jets

Teams

Buffalo Bills
Denver Broncos
New York Jets

10
10
9

10
10

10
10

Points
119

Points
118

Points
117

Points
29

Points
29

Points
29

Prize
150.00

Prize
125.00

Prize
100.00

Prize
41.67

Prize
41.67

Prize
41.67

WINNERS WILL BE POSTED EVERY WEDNESDAY AT THE FOLLOWING WEBSITE
http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html



http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html

