QUAKER CITY STRING BAND GOOD & WELFARE TICKET 2024 FOOTBALL SWEEPSTAKES <u>WEEK # 4 WINNERS</u>

Highest Thre	e Team Total					
Ticket # 2428	Winner Susie Kohout	Seller Kyle Rothwein	Teams Baltimore Ravens Detroit Lions Washington Football	35 42 42	Points 119	Prize 150.00
Second High	est Three Team Total					
Ticket #	Winner	Seller	Teams		Points	Prize
3700	Patty Hearty	Murray Comic Club	Cincinnati Bengals	34	118	125.00
			Detroit Lions	42		
			Washington Football	42		
	t Three Team Total					
Ticket #	Winner	Seller	Teams		Points	Prize
493	EJ Broomall	Pete Broomall	Detroit Lions	42	117	100.00
			Tampa Bay Buccaneers Washington Football	33 42		
			washington Pootoan	42		
			est Prizes combined and sp	olit)	D • 4	р.
Ticket #	Winner	Seller	Teams		Points	Prize
			Teams Buffalo Bills	10	Points 29	Prize 41.67
Ticket #	Winner	Seller	Teams Buffalo Bills Los Angeles Chargers	10 10		-
Ticket #	Winner	Seller	Teams Buffalo Bills	10		-
Ticket # 339	Winner Joe Bamberski Jr	Seller Joe Bamberski Jr.	Teams Buffalo Bills Los Angeles Chargers New York Jets	10 10	29	41.67
Ticket # 339 Ticket #	Winner Joe Bamberski Jr Winner	Seller Joe Bamberski Jr. Seller	Teams Buffalo Bills Los Angeles Chargers New York Jets Teams	10 10 9	29 Points	41.67 Prize
Ticket # 339	Winner Joe Bamberski Jr	Seller Joe Bamberski Jr.	Teams Buffalo Bills Los Angeles Chargers New York Jets Teams Denver Broncos	10 10 9	29	41.67
Ticket # 339 Ticket #	Winner Joe Bamberski Jr Winner	Seller Joe Bamberski Jr. Seller	Teams Buffalo Bills Los Angeles Chargers New York Jets Teams	10 10 9	29 Points	41.67 Prize
Ticket # 339 Ticket #	Winner Joe Bamberski Jr Winner	Seller Joe Bamberski Jr. Seller	Teams Buffalo Bills Los Angeles Chargers New York Jets Teams Denver Broncos Los Angeles Chargers	10 10 9 10	29 Points	41.67 Prize
Ticket # 339 Ticket # 824	Winner Joe Bamberski Jr Winner Mike LaMania	Seller Joe Bamberski Jr. Seller Harry Brown Jr.	Teams Buffalo Bills Los Angeles Chargers New York Jets Teams Denver Broncos Los Angeles Chargers New York Jets	10 10 9 10	29 Points 29	41.67 Prize 41.67
Ticket # 339 Ticket # 824 Ticket #	Winner Joe Bamberski Jr Winner Mike LaMania Winner	Seller Joe Bamberski Jr. Seller Harry Brown Jr. Seller	Teams Buffalo Bills Los Angeles Chargers New York Jets Teams Denver Broncos Los Angeles Chargers New York Jets Teams	10 10 9 10 10 9	29 Points 29 Points	41.67 Prize 41.67 Prize
Ticket # 339 Ticket # 824	Winner Joe Bamberski Jr Winner Mike LaMania	Seller Joe Bamberski Jr. Seller Harry Brown Jr.	Teams Buffalo Bills Los Angeles Chargers New York Jets Teams Denver Broncos Los Angeles Chargers New York Jets	10 10 9 10 10 9	29 Points 29	41.67 Prize 41.67
Ticket # 339 Ticket # 824 Ticket #	Winner Joe Bamberski Jr Winner Mike LaMania Winner	Seller Joe Bamberski Jr. Seller Harry Brown Jr. Seller	Teams Buffalo Bills Los Angeles Chargers New York Jets Teams Denver Broncos Los Angeles Chargers New York Jets Teams Buffalo Bills	10 10 9 10 10 9	29 Points 29 Points	41.67 Prize 41.67 Prize

WINNERS WILL BE POSTED EVERY <u>WEDNESDAY</u> AT THE FOLLOWING WEBSITE <u>http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html</u>